Inferred precision

Inferred average precision

1.0
osj
06;
04;
02;

0.0

TRECVI D 2011: Semantic indexing (Full)

Run | D

Processi ng type:

Cl ass:

System training type:
Priority:

results

F_A NHKSTRL2_2

Aut omatic

F

A (only I ACC data)
2

PLEASE NOTE: Al l
2-tiered random sanpling (1-100@00%
full

Across 50 test features

237809
28413

Inferred total true shots:
Inferred true shots returned:
Mean(i nferred average precision): 0.083

Inferred interpol ated

subm ssi on pools and use of sanple_eval. pl

of the neasures bel ow are based on assessnent of a
101- 2000@B. 3% of the
to infer the neasures

Inferred precision

0

1.0+
0.8—-
0.6—-
0.4—-
0.2

0.0

recal |l precision at depth n shots
0.0 0.828 10 0.563
0.1 0.327 100 0.518
0.2 0.154 1000 0.334
0.3 0.079 2000 0.284
0.4 0.024
0.5 0.000
0.6 0.000
0.7 0.000
0.8 0.000
L |
0 02 04 06 08 10 g-g 8-888
Inferred recall ' '
1]
{1 {1 1] q ] |
AU 0 by
] 0 & 4 i !
II \\ i I:IIII I:||]|:|[||] // \\DDQ ’I\\D 0 1 i U/;\D’:\\D Ill \‘ t
o ° /e ! /\‘\ [I[I / // uj/:.
1] ARBEN :I]_/.\,.\ Du_g \_, a ARy [I.\D YT .
....‘r.(.‘.,.7..*(....;r.‘g.frru.,.?..\Ef.“.w/?/,......?..l
NmSN%Q%?¥%%3%S%833%5%ﬁ;ﬁ§§§%§53§5§§S§§§§§§53§5§§§§

Run score (dot) versus nedian (---) versus best (box) by feature



